West Coast Cup (B)

Koksijde, Belgium

01 May 2011, Stallions 4-5-6 years

Position Horse

1

Name: PSY DREAM
Colour: Grey

Owner: SMITH D MR
& MRS

Name: SHAMAEL
APAL

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: HEEREBOUT
MURIEL

Name: ASH DREAM
OF GLORY

Colour: Grey
Owner: ARABIAN
SUN HORSES

Name: EL KHALED
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Name: DALI EL BRI
Colour: Bay

Owner:
SOMERHAUSEN
FAMILY

Score
92.33

92.17

92.17

90.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A B
TYPE 19.00  19.50
m 1850  19.50
B&T 18.00  18.00
16.50  16.00
19.50  19.50
A B
19.50  19.00
m 19.00  19.00
B&T 18.00  18.00
1650  16.00
19.50  19.00
A B
19.00  19.00
m 19.00  19.50
B&T 18.00  18.00
16.50  16.50
19.50  19.50
A B
TYPE 19.50  18.50
m 19.00  19.00
B&T 18.00  18.00
- 16.00  16.00
- 18.00  18.50
No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.00
19.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
16.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



6 Name: JUMANCI OS
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FONTANELLA
MAGIC ARABIANS

Judges

A = Manfred Hain, DE
B @ Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
C 11 Marco Pittaluga, IT

No detailed scorecard available
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